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NAME CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION TELEPHONE ADDRESS  
UCONN Law School Jessica Rubin jessica.rubin@uconn.edu (860) 570-5209 77 Sherman St. Hartford, CT  
Attorney Renee Bauer  Renee Bauer rbauer@bauerlawct.com (203) 288-7800 2531 Whitney Ave. Hamden, CT   
Attorney Mark Kovack Mark Kovack Kovack@urbanthier.com (203) 295-7608 x 8909 595 Summer St. 3rd Flr. Stamford, CT 06901  
Attorney Tom Cherry Tom Cherry tcherrylaw@comcast.net (203) 717-6692 615 West Johnson Ave. Suite 202 Cheshire, CT 06410  
Attorney Colleen Shaughnessy Colleen Shaughnessy c.b.shaughnessy@comcast.net (860) 655-3000 249 Preston Street Windsor, CT  06095  
Attorney Kristan K. Exner Kristan K. Exner president@tailsofcourage.org (203) 830-4045 270 Main Street Danbury, CT 06810  
Attorney Thompson Page Thom Page thom@tpagelaw.com (860) 895-6644 1 Linden Pl. Suite 108 Hartford, CT 06106  
Attorney Thomas W. Witherington Tad Witherington twitherington@cbshealaw.com (860)493-2239 100 Pearl Street Hartford, CT 06103  
Attorney Danielle Edwards Danielle Edwards dedwards@lawcts.com  (203) 327-2000 x130 777 Summer Street Stamford, CT 06901  
Attorney G. Kenneth Bernhard G. Kenneth Bernhard kbernhard@cohenandwolf.com (203) 341-5312 320 Post Road West Westport, CT 06880  
Attorney Michael A. Fasano Sr. Michael Fasano mfasano@duffyandfasano.com (203) 405-3100 47 Sherman Hill Rd Suite B103 Woodbury, CT 06798  
Attorney Jimmy Morrissey Jimmy Morrissey jmorrissey@brownrudnick.com (860) 509-6527 City Place 1 185 Asylum St. Hartford, CT 06103  
Attorney Jonathan Levitan Jonathan Levitan matzlevitan@lawyer.com (203) 796-5480 36 Mill Plain Rd. Suite 308 Danbury, CT 06811  
Attorney Richard Cohen Richard Cohen Juris#407400 Recohen51@gmail.com  (869) 463-8320 4 Briarwood Lane Granby, CT. 06035  
Attorney Robert Shluger Robert Shluger shlu4law@sbcglobal.net (860) 659-4703 2389 Main St. Glastonbury, CT 06033  
Attorney Sarah Poriss Sarah Poriss sarah@sarahporiss.com (860) 233-0336 645 Farmington Ave. Hartford, CT 06105  
Heering Law, PLLC Robb Heering, Esq.  HeeringLaw@gmail.com (203)343-7197 9 Grove Street Ridgefield, CT 06877  
      

 


